
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 3:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-33 - EDGAR ZARAGOZA -
15:13:56.389 1 1:33.052 91.691 49 101 19

15:15:28.845 2 1:32.456 92.282 57 94 19

15:17:01.073 3 1:32.228 92.510 53 92 19

15:18:32.519 4 1:31.446 93.301 47 89 19

15:20:04.159 5 1:31.640 93.103 50 87 19

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
15:02:58.628 1 1:31.872 92.868 78 112 19

15:04:30.273 2 1:31.645 93.098 67 109 19

15:06:02.983 3 1:32.710 92.029 73 117 19

15:07:34.943 4 1:31.960 92.779 78 116 19

15:09:07.340 5 1:32.397 92.341 74 114 19

L3-26 - CURTIS BIEGEL -
15:10:09.659 1 1:36.914 88.037 79 114 19

15:11:44.051 2 1:34.392 90.389 84 115 19

15:13:20.032 3 1:35.981 88.893 80 114 19

15:14:53.452 4 1:33.420 91.329 83 113 19

15:16:27.543 5 1:34.091 90.678 85 117 19

15:18:01.936 6 1:34.393 90.388 76 112 19

15:19:35.658 7 1:33.722 91.035 78 114 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
15:05:21.834 1 1:34.051 90.717 35 83 19

15:06:58.086 2 1:36.252 88.642 35 81 19

15:08:33.276 3 1:35.190 89.631 22 82 19

15:10:12.296 4 1:39.020 86.164 20 80 19

15:11:46.647 5 1:34.351 90.428 30 79 19

15:13:23.255 6 1:36.608 88.316 19 82 19

15:15:02.561 7 1:39.306 85.916 38 81 19

15:16:37.440 8 1:34.879 89.925 16 80 19

15:18:12.965 9 1:35.525 89.317 33 76 19

L3-23 - MIHNEA CIOBANU -
15:06:34.395 1 1:37.763 87.272 67 114 19

15:08:13.086 2 1:38.691 86.452 71 114 19

15:09:50.035 3 1:36.949 88.005 73 113 19

15:11:27.192 4 1:37.157 87.817 73 114 19

15:13:04.364 5 1:37.172 87.803 69 113 19

15:14:41.959 6 1:37.595 87.423 70 117 19

L3-22 - BENJAMIN AHERN -
15:10:04.085 1 1:40.909 84.551 48 98 19

15:11:42.880 2 1:38.795 86.361 48 99 19

15:13:22.360 3 1:39.480 85.766 48 98 19

15:15:02.945 4 1:40.585 84.824 58 99 19

15:16:43.271 5 1:40.326 85.043 59 100 19

15:18:24.648 6 1:41.377 84.161 46 98 19

L3-29 - SEAN MATIC -
15:10:39.806 1 1:40.537 84.864 84 118 19

15:12:20.291 2 1:40.485 84.908 87 121 19

15:13:59.308 3 1:39.017 86.167 84 119 19

15:15:38.893 4 1:39.585 85.676 85 120 19

15:17:18.069 5 1:39.176 86.029 86 120 19

15:18:58.621 6 1:40.552 84.852 84 118 19

L3-153 - BEN WILLIAMS -
15:05:10.107 1 1:41.138 84.360 94 121 19

15:06:50.857 2 1:40.750 84.685 94 119 19

15:08:32.339 3 1:41.482 84.074 93 119 19

15:10:12.277 4 1:39.938 85.373 84 118 19

L3-13 - GREG SHEPARD -
15:05:38.507 1 1:44.739 81.460 34 78 19

15:07:22.569 2 1:44.062 81.990 40 78 19

15:09:06.303 3 1:43.734 82.249 40 75 19

15:10:50.728 4 1:44.425 81.705 32 75 19

L3-09 - STEW MILLER -
15:05:36.024 1 1:44.264 81.831 80 110 19



15:07:21.122 2 1:45.098 81.181 74 107 19

15:09:05.455 3 1:44.333 81.777 79 110 19

15:10:51.095 4 1:45.640 80.765 83 111 19

Fastrack Riders
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